25
Power Supplies
MP-100EP omniPAC Power Supply 100V 400mA 40W
MP-150EP omniPAC Power Supply 150V 400mA 60W
MP-250 omniPAC Power Supply 250 V 400 mA 100W
MP-300 omniPAC Power Supply 300V 400mA 100W
MP-500P omniPAC Power Supply 500V 400mA 200W
MP-2000P omniPAC Power Supply 2000V 300mA 200W
MP-2AP omniPAC Power Supply 200V 2000mA 200W
CSL-CAB Replacement Cables, pk/2
CSL-CAB2 Replacement CSQ unit cables, pk/2
CSL-4-4 Power supply adapters, 4mm to 4mm